Net Taxable Clear Diesel Gallons FY 2000-2008

Total Taxable Diesel Gallons

2000-2001 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004
Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD

June 53,006,496 53,006,496 51,404,293 51,404,293 49,288,071 49,288,071 50,762,700 50,762,700
July 50,210,311 103,216,807 50,208,888 101,613,181 48,358,833 97,646,904 51,496,958 102,259,658
August 51,862,467 155,079,274 55,320,511 156,933,692 51,396,652 149,043,556 51,731,818 153,991,476
September 49,484,902 204,564,176 51,610,137 208,543,829 48,826,701 197,870,257 51,936,131 205,927,607
October 52,795,255 257,359,431 56,703,210 265,247,039 52,611,089 250,481,346 6,752,374 212,679,981
November 48,279,645 305,639,076 48,026,559 313,273,598 49,210,413 299,691,759 98,384,336 311,064,317
December 45,023,036 350,662,112 43,578,332 356,851,930 46,210,428 345,902,187 48,679,324 359,743,641
January 47,561,694 398,223,806 48,651,264 405,503,194 47,285,048 393,187,235 46,069,022 405,812,663
February 49,710,648 447,934,454 45,147,594 450,650,788 45,647,763 438,834,998 50,796,369 456,609,032
March 52,736,042 500,670,496 49,522,828 500,173,616 48,963,410 487,798,408 54,189,011 510,798,043
April 50,350,343 551,020,839 48,654,538 548,828,154 53,847,143 541,645,551 50,160,934 560,958,977
May 53,552,628 604,573,467 49,706,373 598,534,527 51,532,034 593,177,585 50,943,742 611,902,719
Total 604,573,467 598,534,527 593,177,585 611,902,719




